



V2 Retail Limited

November 5, 2018

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 4000 51	BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange) Limited, 25 th Floor, "Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers", Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
--	--

Dear Sir,

Ref. Stock Code: V2RETAIL, 532867

Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to Q2 FY 18-19 Financial Results published in Newspaper;

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed Newspaper cuttings of Q2 FY 18-19 Financial Results published in the newspapers, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 4th November, 2018.

Kindly take the same in your records.

THANKING YOU

For ~~V2 Retail Limited~~


Umesh Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

अर्धवार्षिक आयोजित कार्या का निपटारा करना

भारतीय कॉन्क्रीट लिमिटेड, उत्तरी क्षेत्र एवं उत्तरी मध्य क्षेत्र के उन कंटेनरों पर या 30.09.2018 से पहले उत्तरी क्षेत्र / उत्तरी मध्य क्षेत्र के टर्मिनलों पर पड़े रबी बस्तुओं, खाली पड़े अतिरिक्त कंटेनरों और अर्धवार्षिक/वित्तीय न्युनता के लिए गए आयोजित कार्यों की है- नीलागो के माध्यम से 28.11.2018 को 'जेसा है जहाँ है आधार पर' नीलागो करेगा। नीलागो बिजली के निपटारे एवं रतों एल कार्यों वितरकों के साथ सभी विवरण 13.11.2018 से www.concordindia.co.in एवं www.msbecommerce.com पर उपलब्ध होंगे। सभी आगतकों जिनमें सरकारी उपक्रम/विभाग भी शामिल हैं, के कंटेनर/ सामान किसी विवाद, न्यायालय/ अधिकरणों/ अन्यो द्वारा दिये गए स्थगन के कारण या ऐसे किसी ऐसे अथवा कारण से संबंधित टर्मिनलों पर अर्धवार्षिक/ कंटेनर न किए गए पड़े हैं और वेबसाइट में उपलब्ध की गईं डेटा सूची में आते हैं, वे संबंधित मुख्य महाप्रबंधक, उत्तर क्षेत्र / उत्तरी मध्य क्षेत्र, कॉन्क्रीट और संबंधित कमीशनरी, सीमा शुल्क अधिकारी तदनुसार सुचित कर सकते हैं और इस सूचना के 7 (सात दिनों) के भीतर ऐसे सामानों के निपटारे के संबंध में अपनी आपत्तियों/ बाधे दर्ज करा सकते हैं। ऐसा नहीं करने पर कोई सूचना दिये बिना सामानों की 'जेसा है जहाँ है' के आधार पर' नीलागो कर दी जाएगी। पूर्ण विवरण के लिए कृपया www.concordindia.co.in एवं www.msbecommerce.com पर लोग ऑन करें।

14 नवंबर, 2018 को 3/22-डी, सिविल लाईंस, आगरा-दिल्ली बार्डिंग रोड, आगरा में उसके कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ ही 30 सितंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए कंपनी के अर्धवार्षिक स्टैंडर्ड एंजॉन वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे। सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.pncinfotech.com तथा साथ ही बीएसई लिमिटेड, की वेबसाइट- www.bseindia.com तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड- www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। पीएनसी इन्फ्राटेक लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता/- तयन जैन कंपनी संचिक एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी आईटीएसआई एम. नं.: A22603 स्थान: आगरा तिथि: 01 नवंबर, 2018

10
निपटार
ले अन्य
व्यक्तियों के
कंपनी के
मर, 2018
में अन्य
माही तथा
लेखों में
अनुमोदन
के योग्य
हस्ता/-
र पाठक
निवेदनक
428320



V2 Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Khasra no. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110037
CIN- L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850
Email: cs@vri.net.in, website: www.v2retail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2018

Rupees in Lakhs Except For Per Share Data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six months ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	15,567.31	18,775.41	13,754.72	34,342.72	27,980.67	55,940.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(638.70)	1,780.09	809.83	1,141.39	2,185.35	4,600.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,168.70)	1,780.09	809.83	(1,388.61)	2,185.35	4,600.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,852.90)	1,122.84	499.33	(730.06)	1,367.82	3,108.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,854.96)	1,121.05	499.32	(733.91)	1,367.73	3,097.01
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,407.40	3,407.40	3,092.27	3,407.40	3,092.27	3,392.27
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet						24,003.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic:	(5.44)	3.26	1.61	(2.14)	4.42	9.62
	(b) Diluted:	(5.44)	3.26	1.56	(2.14)	4.28	9.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.

Place: New Delhi
Date : 02.11.2018

For V2 Retail Limited
Sd/-
(Ram Chandra Agarwal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:-00491885

JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Complex of Jaypee Nigrie Super Thermal Power Plant, Nigrie, Tehsil Sarai, District Singrauli - 486 669, (Madhya Pradesh)
Corporate Office: 'JA House' 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057 (India)
Website: www.jppowerventures.com Email: jpv.investor@jalindia.co.in CIN : L40101MP1994PLC042920

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

Rs. in Lakhs except Earning Per Share

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	99,888	109,013	94,109	208,901	204,040	373,006
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(8,874)	(4,622)	(11,785)	(13,496)	(14,557)	(61,870)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(8,874)	646	(11,785)	(8,228)	(14,557)	(61,870)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

7. दिवाल
8. जंतरि
प्रस्ताव
9. बोर्ड
इमेल्
10. अंतरि
वाला
11. दवि
12. क्रेडीट
उपबंध
किया
13. किसी
करने
(प्रत्ये
14. क) सं
उपलक
एतद्द्वारा
इंडिया प्रा
एतद्द्वारा
अंतरिम प्र
फाइनेंसिय
gentind
दावे का प्र
IV के अ
फार्म में
फार्म सी-
फार्म डी-
फार्म ई-
फार्म एफ-
उपरोक्त
2016 वेब
दावे का ग
स्थान: गु
तिथि: 2.1

A TATA



V2 Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Khasra no. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110037
CIN- L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph: 011-41771850
Email: cs@vrl.net.in, website: www.v2retail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2018

Rupees in Lakhs Except For Per Share Data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six months ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	15,567.31	18,775.41	13,754.72	34,342.72	27,980.67	55,940.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(638.70)	1,780.09	809.83	1,141.39	2,185.35	4,600.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3,168.70)	1,780.09	809.83	(1,388.61)	2,185.35	4,600.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,852.90)	1,122.84	499.33	(730.06)	1,367.82	3,108.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,854.96)	1,121.05	499.32	(733.91)	1,367.73	3,097.01
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,407.40	3,407.40	3,092.27	3,407.40	3,092.27	3,392.27
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet						24,003.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic:	(5.44)	3.26	1.61	(2.14)	4.42	9.62
	(b) Diluted:	(5.44)	3.26	1.56	(2.14)	4.28	9.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.

For V2 Retail Limited
Sd/-
(Ram Chandra Agarwal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:-00491885

Place: New Delhi
Date : 02.11.2018

RELIANCE

**MUTUAL
FUND**

Wealth Sets You Free

RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, 7th Floor, South Wing, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.
Tel No. +91 022 3303 1000 • Fax No. +91 022 3303 7662 • www.reliancemutual.com

NOTICE NO. 110

DIVIDEND DECLARATION

Record Date
November 09, 2018

... declaration of dividend on the